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From Date: 19-Feb-10 To Date: 19/2/10

Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Feb-10  7:45 4137 RakeshKumar SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:45 1906 Toomeshss  SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:45 1907 Nandu SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:.46 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Eeb-10  7:46 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240°
19-Feb-10  7:46 2183 Jantu SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:47 4150 Komal SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:47 3509 Saritha SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  7:47 2310 . Sukal Bai SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac, 125
19-Feb-10  7:48 3508 Radhika SKF  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  7:48 2035 Amrikabai SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  7:48 3507 Atamaram SKP  CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. T 240
19-Feb-10  7:49 4250 SurajSingh SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:49 4071 Dilip SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:49 4130 Rupchand SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:50 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV = MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:50 4249 Sanjay SKFr CIv MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
- 19-Feb-10  7:50 4151 Narayan SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10  7:51 4129 Musudum SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:51 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
19-Feb-10  7:51 4340 Govind SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:52 2777 JangleRam SKP CIV = MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
19-Feb-10  7:52 4341 Amrika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
19-Feb-10  7:52 2092 B Souha SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
[9-Feb-10  7:52 4380 Laxmichand SKP CIV = MH 150 1%:00 1D On Ac, 150
19-Feb-10  9:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 I D On Ac. 190
19-Feb-10  9:00 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 194
19-Feb-10  9:01 4386 Yesudas YSD  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work~" 244
19-Feb-10 ~ 9:10 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA (Deﬁ 150
19-Feb-10  9:10 4387 RamNayak YSD CIV = MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWor)/ 150
19-Feb-10 910 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA gaﬁ 150
19-Feb-10  9:11 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 [ CA  “Depr 150
19-Feb-10  9:11 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA (De'ﬁr 150
19-Feb-10  9:11 4389 O.Upender  MAN TEAR  MH. 150 18:00 I CA  Dept. 150
¢
19-Feb-10 9:12 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dent 135
19-Feb-10  9:13 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:15 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 ca 2t 135
19-Feb-10  9:15 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Dept 135
19-Feb-10  9:15 3989 E Rama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘_,961 135
19-Feb-10  9:16 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 CA  Dpet 125
19-Feb-10  9:16 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV = MA 240 18:00 I CA  Depi. 240
19-Feb-10  9:16 4210 J.Prabakar MUR PAL  MA .. 200.18:00, ! On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:17 4178 E Narasimha HAM { PAI : } D On Ac. 150
19-Feb-10 9:17 2172 Damodar Redd GSR cA  Defl 225
19-Feb-10  9:17 4031 Narsing HAM D On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:20 4374 Vinod JSA D.. .QOnAg._, 20
19Feb-10 9220 4204 S.Kumar I\K D COHECKED
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

19Feb-10  9:20 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 D On Ac, 220
19-Feb-10  9:24 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MaA 200 18:00 ATCA Dept. 200
19-Feb-10  9:24 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 XD #'0n Ac. 150
19-Feb-10 924 4379 Dilip AKS PLU  MH 150 18:00 A7CA }p&. 150
19-Feb-10  9:40 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA  PAI MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. o0
19-Feb-10  9:40 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 Aca y. 160
19-Feb-10  9:40 4326 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MaA 220 18:00 D On Ac 220
19-Feb-10  9:45 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 J/D On Ac. 160
19-Feb-10  9:45 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 199 18:00 pg: On Ac, 190
19-Feb-10  9:45 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 XD OnAc. 160
19-Feb-10  9:51 4257 Pramod ISA  PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:51 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 1800 ,l/p On Ac. 220
19-Feb-10  9:51 4332 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac, 220

19-Feb-10  9:55 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 220,
19-Feb-10  9:55 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac.
19-Feb-10  9:55 4258 Raj Kumar ISA PAIL MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac.
19-Feb-10 10:00 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /P/D On Ag.
19-Feb-10 10:00 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 4/ D On Ac. 250
19-Feb-1¢  10:00 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac. 200
CHECKED
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

el
I$ia
Date In
20-Feb-10  7:45
20-Feb-10 = 7:45
20-Feb-10  7:45
20-Feb-10  7:46
20-Feb-10 746
20-Feb-10 746
20-Feb-10  7:47
20-Feb-10 747
20-Feb-10  7:47
20-Feb-10  7:48
20-Feb-10  7:48
20-Feb-10  7:48
20-Feb-10  7:49
20-Feb-10  7:49
20-Feb-10  7:49
20-Feb-10  7:50
20-Feb-10  7:50
20-Feb-10  7:50
20-Feb-10  7:51
20-Feb-10  7:51
20-Feb-10  7:51
20-Feb-10  7:52
20-Feb-10  7:52
20-Feb-10  7:52
20-Feb-10 753
20-Feb-10  9:15
20-Feb-10  9:15
20-Feb-10  9:15
20-Feb-10  9:16
20-Feb-10  9:16
20-Feb-10  9:16
20-Feb-10  9:17
20-Feb-10  9:17
20-Feb-10  9:17
20-Feb-10  9:18
20-Feb-10  9:18
20-Feb-10  9:18
20-Feb-10  9:19
20-Feb-10 925
20-Feb-10 9:25
20-Feb-10  9:26
20-Feb-10 926
20-Feb-10 926
20-Feb-10 927
20-Feb-10  9:27
20-Feb-10 927
20-Feb-10 927

)] Name

2183 Jantu
4150 Komal

4137 Rakesh Kumar

1906 Toomeshss
4101 Tuwmanlal
4130 Rupchand
1907 Nandu

3909  Jethuram
3507 Atamaram
3508 Radhika
4310 Radha Shyam
2310 Sukal Bai
4250 Suraj Singh
3509 Saritha
2035  Amrikabai
4341 Amrika
4129 Musudum
4249 Sanjay
4340 Govind
4151 Narayan
413F Kusaylal
4380 Laxmichand
4071 Dilip
2777 Jangle Ram
2092 B Souha
3989 E Rama
4171 Ramachandra
3604 Radha Bai
4172 Srilakha
4345 Sashie

3817 Vijay

4263 R.Madhav Rao

4269 Ammulu
4374 Vinod

2357 MD Yakub Ja

4388 O.Ramulu
4389 O.Upender
3319 B Venkanna
4210 J.Prabakar
2171 P Raju

4031 Narsing
4178 E Narasimha
4352 Rambabu

2358 Raheemunisha

4202 Satish
4204 SKumar
4353 P Somesh

Cont
SKP
SKp
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKp
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
ARM
ARM
DINL
DNL
ISA
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MUR
GSR
HAM
HAM
HAM
MAN
MUR

SRV .
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From Date: 20-Feb-10 To Date: 20/2/10

Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
CiV.  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIvV MH 150 £8:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIv  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
Clv  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
IV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 2140
CIV.  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
CIV  MH 150 13:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
ClV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
Clv  FH 125 13:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIlVv ~ Ma 240 18:00 t D On Ac. 240
Clv  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
ClVv  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
Clv  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 123
v MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
Clv  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  MA 240 13:00 1D On Ac. 240
IV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
EAR  TFH 135 18:00 1 CA /94 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1¢ca ° )}ﬁ 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA }ept/ 13
EAR  FH 135 1%:00 1 CA Ept. 135
CAR  Ma 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
CAR  MaA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
Clv  Ma 240 18:00 1 CA (D€pt. 240
Clv  FH 125 18:00 1 CA /Depf. 125
PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA P&t 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 cA Dspt. 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘Bepf_ 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA i 150
PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac 220
ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
PAI MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
PAl A 2 LN D On Ac. 220
8 éb CA /Dﬁ 135
Vg1 1o On Ac. 220
Mropudit (1, On Ag 150
Bt 0 QHECKED
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Date In D Name Cont
20-Feb-10  9:28 4379 Dilip AKS
20-Feb-10  9:28 4138 Akshay AKS
20-Feb-10 936 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR
20-Feb-10  9:36 4199 P Raghu GSR
20-Feb-10  9:36 3441 Raju MAB
20-Feb-10  9:40 4324 Vishweshwar GSR
20-Feb-10 9140 4351 -Rajender HAM
20-Feb-10 945 4229 (G Mallesh SY
20-Feb-10  9:45 4177 Chandra Moul SY
20-Feb-10 545 4390 Siddu HAM
20-Feb-10 946 4393 Ashok HAM
ZQ-Feb-IO 9:46 4392 Balakrishna HAM
20-Feb-10  9:46 4391 Mahesh HAM
20-Feb-10  9:47 4248 Alay Prasad MUR
20-Feb-10  9:47 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE
20-Feb-10  9:47 4257 Pramod JSA
20-Feb-10  10:00 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR
20-Feb-10  10:00 4258 Raj Kumar ISA
20-Feb-10  10:00 4234 Prem Kumar MUR
20-Feb-10  10:02 4243 Rambabu GVE
20-Feb-10  10:02 1789 SKmahoob MAB

Certified by:
y A S —

. Project Manager/Engg.
- PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

24 February, 2010

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
PLU  MH 150 18:00 A A 2@ 150
PLU  MA 200 18:00 ¥ ca peﬁ 200
ELE  CO 250 18:00 ;D “On Ae. 250 .
ELE  MH 160 18:00 ¥'D On Ac. 160
WEL  MA 190 18:00 X ca fept/ 190 -
ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
PAI  MA 220 18:00 Aca /Dept/ 220
PLU  MA 200 18:00 A D 7 Onac 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 A D On Ac. 200
PAl MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac. 220
PAL  MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
PAL  MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac. 150
PAI MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
PAL  MA 220 18:00 ¥ On Ac.
TIL MA 300 18:00 /D On Ac, 300
PAl  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PAl  Ma 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PAl  MA 220 18:00 £ On Ac. 220
PAL  MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
TIL  MH 175 18:00 D On Ac, 175
WEL CO 250 18:00 D On Ac. 250
Eertlﬂod by: 2 CHE}CK.ED
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Bate

From Date: 21-Feb-10 To Date: 21/2/10

In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amoun.t
21-Feb-10 9:_00 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 15:00 0.75 On Ac. 142.5
21-Feb-10  9:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 15:00 075,15 On Ac. 142.5
21-Feb-10  9:00 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 15:00 0.75/5’ On Ac. 1425
21-Feb-i0  9:00 1789 S K mahoob MAB  WEL CcO 250 15:00 0.75/5' On Ac. 187.5
‘ CHEC o
Certified by: “Certitied by; Ll
)
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/x@/yj\\& y “ Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Aftndence Report From Date: 22-Feb-10 To Date: 22/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont 'Type . Skill Wage . Out Atin Block Payment Amount
22-Feb-10  8:01 4101 Tumantal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:01 2083 Vishnu Manda SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:01 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 1800 1D On Ac. - 240
22-Feb-10  $:02 1907 Nandu SKP _CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 802 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 iD On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 8:02 3509 Saritha SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  8:03 4245 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 8:03 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:04 3508’ Radhika SKP CIv FH §25 18:00 I D On Ac, 125
22-Feb-10  8:04 4310 RadhaShyam SKP Crv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac 150
22-Feb-10  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP v FH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:05 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  8:05 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  8:05 4341 Amrika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10  8:06 4151 Narayan SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  8:06 4129 Musudum SKP Crv MA 240 18:00 1 b Cn Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  B:06 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  8:07 1906 Toomeshss SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10 807 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  8:07 4340 Govind SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
22-Feb-10  9:00 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  9:10 3319 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Bt 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 CA _))eﬁi/ 240
22-Feb-10  9:12 4269 - Ammulu DNL  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA ‘J)c'm/ 125 ,
22-Feb-10  9:12 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dt 150
22-Feb-10  9:12 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA &p&— 135
22-Feb-10'  9:13 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA }p&( 155
22-Feb-10  9:13 4210 J.Piabakar MUR  PAIT MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  9:13 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA ‘ .EDI/ 135
22-Feb-10 9:14 4204 S Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10 9:14 4374 Vinod ISA PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
22-Fcb-10 %15 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA (Depf 150
22-Feb-10  9:15 2358 Rahcemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 cA )spi 135
22-Feb-10  9:15 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA /Depf 150
22-Feb-10  9:15 4388 O.Ramuly MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA- Dept’ 150
22-Feb-10  9:30 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10  9:30 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAIl MA 220 1800 I D © OnAc. 220
22-Feb-10  9:30 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
22-Feb-10 931 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
22-Feb-10  9:40 4377 G.Raju GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
22-Feb-10 9:40 4199 P Raghu GSR 1 D On Ac. 160
22-Feb-10  9:40 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR 1D : On Ac, 250
22-Feb-10 941 2172 Damodar Redd GSR 1'D On Ac. 225
22:-Feb-10 9:41 3336 B Anjaneylu  GSR 3 N v LD On Ac, 160
22-Feb-10 9:41 4324 Vishweshwar GSR o l ek AUdlltD On Ac. , 160
22-Feballle 942 4379 Dilip AKS Y S0 TR I Py M >

Ceontified By: i s E'?WED
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Date
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10 ~

22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
22-Feb-10

9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
945
9:45
9:45
0:46
9:46
9:46
9:.47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
%:49

4138
4227
4177
4215
4229
4257
4234
4248
4328
4258
4394
3441
4395
4329
4396
4013
4390

4391

4392
4393
a241
4243
4166

Name
Akshay
S.Yadagiri
Chandra Moul
Raja
G Mallesh
Pramod
Prem Kumar
Alay Prasad
Papu Kumar
Raj Kumar
Basunarayan
Raju
Sunil Kumar
Ch.Satyanaray
Suresh
B Hanumanth
Siddu
Mahesh
Balakrlshna
Ashok
Y. Venkatesh
Rambabu
Srinu Babu

i Cestified Gy

Tfor—"

Project Manager/Engg.
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Cont
AKS
MUR
SY
MUR
SY
JSA
MUR
MUR
MUR
JSA
MUR
MAB
MUR
MUR
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
GVE
GVE
MAB

- Type
PLU
PAl
PLU
PAI
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
WEL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
WEL

SKill = Wage Out  Atta  Block

MA 200 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 220 18:00
Ma 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 190 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:.00
HM 250 18:00
MA 220 1800
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 300 18%:00
MH 175 18:00
MH 140 18:00

A CA
AD

Eerﬂﬂed by:

Payment Amount

Dt 200

On Ac. 220

Or Ac. 200

On Ac., 150

On Ac. 200
OnAc. 220

On Ac. 220

On Ac. .220

On Ac. 150

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 220

On Ac, 190

On Ac. 150

On Ac. 220

On Ac, 4]

On Ac. 250 %
On Ac. 220 9
On Ac. 150 ’
On Ac. 150

On Ac. 150

On Ac, 300

On Ac, 175

On Ac. 140

CHECKEp

A@Sg J\\ Quality Quantity o
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Feb-10 To Date: 23/2/10
Patt Tn 1D Name Cont Type ~ Skill' Wage' Out At Block Payment Amount
23-Feb-10  $:01 1907 Nandu SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:01 2183 Jantu SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:01 4151 Narayan SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV  MA 240 13:00 1 D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:02 4340 Govind SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 Db On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:02 3507 Atamaram  SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:03 4137 RakeshKumar SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ag. 150
23-Feb-10  8:03 4150 Komal SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  8:03 4310 RadhaShvam SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:04 4101 Tumanlal SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 p On Ac 240
23-Feb-10  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP OV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:05 4071 Dilip SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
23-Feb-10  8:05 3508 Radhika SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ag. 125
23-Feb-10  8:05 2035 Amrikabai = SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:06 3509 - Saritha SKP  CIV  FH 125 £8:00 1D On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:06 4129 Musudum SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
23-Feb-10  8:06 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:07 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  8:07 4210 JPrabakar  MUR PAI  MA 220 £8:00 1 D OnAc. - 220
23-Feb-10  8:07 4341 Amrika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
23-Feb-10  9:05 3989 E Rama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ <135
23-Feb-10  9:05 4172 Srifakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ?p{f 135
23-Feb-10  9:05 3604 RadhaBai  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Detl 135
23-Feb-10  9:06' 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA jaﬁ 150
23-Feb-10  9:06 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dl 150
23-Feb-10  9:06 4388 ORamulu  MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CcA Pept/ 150
23-Feb-10  9:07 4389 O.Upender ~ MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA  Depl 150
23-Feb-10  9:07 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 [ CA  Defl 15
23-Feb-10  9:07 2358 Raheemunisha MAN FAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA - Peﬁr 5
23-Feb-10  9:08 3319 B Venkanma MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 ca @ﬁ 150
23-Feb-10  9:09 4204 S Kumer MUR PAI  MH £50 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:09 4374 Vinod JSA PAL  MaA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 %15 4178 ENarasimha HAM PAl  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:15 4353 P Somesh HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:16 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 I CA Dot 125
23-Feb-10  9:16 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 Ca Dept — 240
23-Feb-10  9:17 4031 Narsing HAM PAl  MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:17 4351 Rajender HAM PAl  MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 917 4377 G.Raju GSR  ELE  Ma 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
. 23-Feb-10 920 3817 Vijay ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
23-Feb-10  9:20 4397 Mutyam GSR  ELE  MA__ 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10  9:20 4345 Sashie ARM CAR | ng?__ 18 00 .T"“‘”:‘3’1"1:7!:“-~ Dept, 190
23-Feb-10  9:21 4329 ChSatyanaray MUR  PAI 520 j G Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:21 2172 Damodar Redd GSR 5 1 b On Ac. 225
23-Feb-10 921 2171 P Raju GSR - Auydit On Ac. 160
23-Peb-10  9:22 4390 Siddu HAM - I508ig..... LD OGHECR(ED
|

o Cntifed oy~

Lﬂgyx_,f;f

. 6‘2 \d.
iject Manager/xn AdminOfficer . By. MG )

PARAMOUNT BuILDERS

PARAMOUNT BU'LW‘S PARAMOUNT BUlLDERs




Date

in

D

Name Cont

Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
23-Feb-10 922 4393 Ashok HAM : PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:22 4352 " Rambabuy HAM  PA] MA 220 18:00 /ﬁ/ D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:23 4379 Dilip AKS PLU  MH 150 18:00 /CA /Deﬁ 150
23-Feb-10  9:23 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 CA Dgpt: 200
23-Feb-10  9:23 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 L/D “‘On Ac. 160
23-Feb-10  9:24 4257 Pramod ISA PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220 _
23-Feb-10  9:24 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 /D On Ac. 250
23-Feb-10 924 4328 Papu Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
23-Feb-10  9:25 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 /(D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:25 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10  9:25 3336 B Anjaneyin =~ GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 (r D On Ac. 160
23-Feb-10 926 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/D On Ac, 150
23-Feb-10 926 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 zt/D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 926 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/6 On Ac.
23-Feb-10 927 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 )/D On Ac.
23-Feb-10 927 4391 Mahesh HAM PAI MH 150 18:00 i ﬁ On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:27 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /f/D On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:28 4169  Ameer MAB WEL MA 196 13:00 .( D On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:28 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 (1/ D On Ac.
23-Feb-10  9:28 1789 S K mahoob MAB  WEL COo 250 18:00 D On Ac.
23-Feb-10 929 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ]/15 On Ac.
23-Feb-10  10:00 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/D On Ac.
23-Feb-10  10:00 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/D On Ac.
Cestified by: CHECKED
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. PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Feb-10  To Date: 24/2/10
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Feb-10 801 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10-  8:01 4150 Komal SKP C1v MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  8:01 4151 Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac, 150
24-Feb-10 802 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 b On Ac. 150
24-Feb-10  8:02 2183 Jantu SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 iD On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:03 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:03 4340 Govind SKP Ccrv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 2490
24-Feb-10  8:03 4129 Musudum SKp CIv MA 240 13:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 I b On Ac. 125
! 24-Feb-10  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP Ctv FH 123 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  8:05 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 [ D On Ac 240
24-Feb-10 805 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  8:05.3909 Jethuram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:06 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, ) 150
24-Feb-10  8:06 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 1800 I D On Ac, 125
24-Feb-10 8:06 2035 - Amrikabai SKp Civ FH [25 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
24-Feb-10  8:07 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  8:07 1906 Toomeshss SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MaA 190 18:00 i D On Ac, 190
24.-Fcb-10 9:00 4345 Sashie ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 D On Ac. 190
24-Feb-10  9:00 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:01 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac,
24-Feb-10  9:02 4388 O.Ramulu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA 2&17!’
24-Feb-10  9:02 4389 O.Upender MAN  EAR MH 150 £8:00 1 CA /Dep‘t
24-Feb-10  9:02 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA zDep/t
24-Feb-10  9:03- 3980 E Rama MAN  EAR FH E35 18:00 1 CA /Dcﬁf
24-Feb-10  9:03 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA }epr
24-Feb-10  9:03 417F Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /91:(
24-Feb-10  9:03 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA 6Dept/ 135
24-Feb-10 9:04 2357 MD Yakub Ja MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA {Bm( 150
24-Feb-10  9:04 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ept, 135
24-Feb-10  9:04 3318 B Yakamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA m 135
24-Feb-10  9:10 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10 910 4374 Vinod JSA PAL MA 220 18:00 | D On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10  9:10 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 20
24-Feb-10  9:20 3319 B Venkanna MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )cpt. 150
24!-Feb-10 9:20 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL v MA 240 18:00 1 CA })ep‘r 240
24-Feb-10 920 4269 Ammuluy DNL  CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA M 125
24-Feb-10  9:21 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  Pal MA 220 18:00 i D On Ac. 220
24-Feb-10 921 4397 Mutyam GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
24-Feb-10  9:21 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
24-Feb-10 922 4379 Dilip AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA s 150
24-Feb-10  9:22 3441 Raju Findof el e TS0y 1 D On Ac. 190

24-Feb-10 9:22 4138  Akshay & 18:00 I CA _Depl, 200
24-Feb-10  9:31 4257 Pramod 18:00
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Date In 1D Name . Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
24-Feb-10  9:31 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:31 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00
24-Feb-10  9:32 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE’ MH 160 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:32 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ~ ELE MA 225 18:00
24-Feb-10 9:32 4377 G.Raju GSR ELE MA 225 18:.00
24-Feb-10  9:33 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:33 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00
24-Feb-10 933 4215 Raja MUR  PA] MH 130 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:34 4258 Raj Kumar ISA PAl MA 220 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:34 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:34 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:40 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL Co 250 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:40 4392 Balakrishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:40 4393 Ashok HAM  PA] MH 156 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:50 4013 B Hanumanth HAM  PAI HM 250 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:50 4390 Siddu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:50 4391 Mahesh HAM  PAI MH 150 13:00
24-Feb-10  9:51 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00
24-Feb-10  9:51 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS PLU Ma 200 18:00
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1 D On Ac. 160
AD On Ac. 220
{i/ D On Ac. 160
D On Ac. 225

D On Ac. 225

D On Ac. 220
% On Ac. 220

¥D On Ac. 150
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D On Ac.
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¥
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CHECKED
Quality Quantity

sy &, | oeos]ofe

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Page 2 of 2



T o 1

fE—
PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Feb-10 To Date: 25/2/10

Date A in iDp Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-Feb-10  8:01 3507 Atamaram SKP Civ MA 240 §8:00 zl/D On Ac. 240
25-Feb-10  8:01 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv H 125 18:00 /i/D On Ac. 125
215-Feb-10  8:01 3508 Radhi[\;a SKP Crv FH 125 1800 A D On Ac. 125
25.Feb-10  8:02 3509 Sarithé SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 //D On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  8:02 4310 Radha Shyam SKp CIv MH E50 18:00 yD On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10  8:02 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 L/D On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10 8:03 1907 Nandu SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 ,,I/D On Ac. 240
25-Feb-100  8:03 3909 Jlethuram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 l/D On Ac, 240
25-Feb-10 803 4341 Amrika SKP Qv FH 125 E8:00 XD On Ac. 125
25-Feb-10  8:04 1906 Toomeshss SKP Crv MA 240 1800 s‘l/D On Ac 240
25-Feb-10  8:04 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:.00 ,l/D On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  8:04 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 13:00 .VI/D On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  8:05 4249 Sanjay SKP civ MA 240 18:00 4/D On Ac 240
25-Feb-10 8:05 407t Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 J/D On Ac 240
25-Feb-10 8:05 4129 Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 /]’ D On Ac 240
23-Feb-10 8:06 4101 Tumanlal SKP Clv MA 240 18:.00 A D On Ac 240
25-Feb-10  8:06 4131 Kusaylal SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 }/ D On Ac 125
25-Feb-10  8:06 4150 Komal SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 YD On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  8:07 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Cv MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  §:07 2183 Jantu SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 XD On Ac 240
25eb-10 9:05 43797 Ditip AKS  PLU  MH 150 18:00 L-CA ‘{_qu 150
23-leh-10 9:05 4138 Akshay AKS PLL MA 200 18:00 /l/CA pt. 200
25-Feb-10 9:05 4389 G Upender MAN EAR  MH 150 1800 :VCA M 150
25-Feb-10 906 2358/Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA pp{ 135
25-Feb-10  9:06 4388 ,O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA _,Deyt/ 150
25-Feb-10  9:06 2357./M D Yakub Ja MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/ CA M 150
25-Feb-10  9:07 4171'/Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/ CA B pt 150
25-Feb-10 9:07 2794 /Srinu MAN EAR  MH (50 18:00 Jca /Df.pt/ 150
23-Feb-10 907 4{72/Srilakl1a MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 VCA t 135
23-Feb-100 9:08 4178 E Narasimha  HAM PAI MH 150 18:00 l/D On Ac 150
25-Feb-10  9:08 4351 Rajender HAM  Paf MA 220 18:00 ")/D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 915 33194 B Venkanna MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 )/CA D, 150
25-Feb-10 9:15 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 \/I/CA /Beft: 135
25-Feb-10  9:15 3989 E Rama MAN EAR TH 135 18:00 "1 CA /Em 135
25-Feb-10 9:16 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV  FH 125 18:00 yea bt 125
25-Feb-10 9:t6 4268 R.Madhay Rao DNL  ClV MA 240 18:00 £cA et < 240
25-Feb-10 9:17 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl  MH 150 18:00 &P On Ac 150
25-Feb-10 9117 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac 220
23-Feb-10  9:17 3336/§Anjancylu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 __/{/CA ‘__J)e_p‘[’ 160
25-Peb-10  9:17 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:.00 (I/CA D/pf 225
25-Feb-100 9:20 4352 Rambabe HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 [}/D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 920 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 1800 D On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10 9:20 2171/P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 A CA /Dﬂpt’ 160
25-Feb-10 9:21 4202 Satish - Al g s 18:00 /l/ D On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10 921 4329 Ch.Satyanaray 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
23-Feb-10 921 4374 Vinod 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:22 4115 G Srinivas Ra D On Ac. 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn R Block  Payment Amount

25-Feb-10  9:22 4199 P Rachu GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 ;D On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:22 4177 ChandraMoul SY  PLU  Ma 200 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 200
25-Feb-10  9:23 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE  MH 160 18:00 »D On Ac. 160
25-Feb-10  9:23 4392 Balakrishna HAM PAl  MH £50 18:00 D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:23 4391 Mahesh HAM PAl  MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:24 4393  Ashok HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10 9:24 4390 Siddu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1, D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10 9:24 4227 S.Yadagii  MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:25 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10 9:25 4257 Pramod JSA  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac, 220
25-Feb-10 925 4258 RajKumar  JSA  PAl  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:26 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAl  MA 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 220
25-Feb-10  9:26 4215 Raja MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 Py On Ac, 150
25-Feb-10 930 4400 Krishna HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 1o On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 4398 Naresh | HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10  9:30 4399 Aniji HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
25-Feb-10 10:00 4166 SrinuBabu  MAB WEL  MH 140 18:00 %) On Ac. 140
25-Feb-10 10:00 4377 G.Raju GSR  ELE  MA 225 18:00 /I/CA /Dep( '

25-Feb-10 10:00 1789 SK mahoob MAB WEL CO 250 1%:00 XD On Ac.

25-Feb-10 100t 4229 G Mallesh SY  PLU MA 200 18:00 AD On Ac.

25-Feb-10  10:01 4345 Sashie ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 AD On Ac, 7190
25-Feb-10 10:01 3817 Vijay ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 £ On Ac. 190
25-Feb-10 10:02 3441 Raju MAB WEL MaA 190 18:00 XD On Ac. 190
25-Feb-10 10:02 4169 Ameer MAR  WEL  Ma 190 18:00 XD On Ac. 190
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 19/2/10
Contractor Name G Manyém {Earth Wérk) '
' Payment Type Dept -
Worker Skilt - FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) {12 deta

To Date:  25/2/10

Sum 25
Sum 33
Sum 58

Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpente;r)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) SSum L
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) {7 detail rec “Sum s
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) ‘
Payment Type Dept. e
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6 '
Worker Skill MH o ‘6
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (12 detail record Sum 12
Contractor Name . B Hanumanth (Painting O
Payment Type Dept. 6(
Worker Skill MA Mk
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1 .
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) B N B : \
Payment Type On Ac. ' ‘)( :
Worker Skill HM (y
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2 "
Worker Skill MA v
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH A
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 52
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (15 detail Sum . 53
Co_r_at_ractor Ngme Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept. - ! — )
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) 6
P e Audit TR -
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail r S Sum 120
Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao__ ( Ele} B
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Lo...Swmo 6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill _ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 30
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele) (7 detailre  Sum .36
Contractor Name G Venkate‘swara Rao ( Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (6 de Sum b
Contractor Name MD Mehboob ( welding )
Payment Type Depi.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detait record) Sum i
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) e SUM
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 5.75
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 8.75
Worker Skili MH
Summary for "Worket Skill' = MH (2 detail records) 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) 16.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name"= M D Mehboob (welding) (15 det e RYS
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac. ) -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) | : e 32
SO oyt e Rehur S 4 X e
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (12 detail re Sum 47
Contractor Name Mustafa Ali (Plu) B - - -
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (I detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record} Sum 1
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (1 detailrecord)  Sum B
Contractor Name - R.Srinivas Yadav (P]umber) o -
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 8
‘Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (4 det Sum S
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records} Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (6 detail records  Sum 20
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skilt FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skitl © MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 63
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 130
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (18 detail re Swmo 130
Contractor Name Yesu Das (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work ' ' T
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (! detail recorq
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 deta
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Das (CisA

-
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  19/2/10 To: 252710
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
M\S E,.S Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .N.NW\ o...m\P Sgore ust 1 160 Per Trip 160 .
.M._‘m wa\oc-_ 0 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 Em\ _Q.E\ Stone Dust i 160 Per Trip 160
.%S Lb%mw. 10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 _A\ﬁ 12:52 Dby 1 160 Per Trip 160
rnmwv \S%ac._o Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 _.Wt _m..Ww\ Debris | 160 Per Trip 160
62 AoFeb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor  APIGU33S 1723~ 1743 Dgbis I 160 Per Trip 160
m«w\w XQ.\_&.@.S Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 @t 9:30—  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
623 .- \%w“%.._o Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 AT 11:21— Debss— L 160 Per Trip 160
@ T 20 Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor — AP36U 335 128 5“..% Dehris I 160 Per Trip 160
w\wu\ N?ﬁac-ﬂo Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 wﬁm\ 14:02 Debpis— 1 160 Per Trip 160
kv. 20Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1338 15:42— Dgbris” ] 160 Per Trip 160
.QM ~20-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 16:56 17:ll—  Debris— [ 160 Per Trip 160
628 \Nwﬂﬂo_u-_ 0 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 333 «w\mw\ 9:39 . Debris— 1 160 Per Trip 160
L2 \x«wﬂnc 10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ..Ed._d 1,03 Debes™ 1 160 Per Trip 160
.Ww&( \m\maw 10 Ranadheer Trally MEQE AP36U 335 E@ 12,22~ Debris—" 1 160 Per Trip mm.o
L3 \wu\_un_u 10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 [32% 1342 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
.%Vwr hﬁunw._o Ranadheer Trally Tractor % ._WP_\ 15:43—  Debuis— | 160 Per Trip 160
&.. -Feb-10 Ranadheer ,_.E__uﬂvﬁn&m AP36U 335 __m_\..w\T 17:.58—  Dxbes™ I 160 Per Trip 160
<\m@»\. Mﬁoc-_c Ranadheer .. Trally Tractor AP36U wum 1 .kV 12:20 ——Debris- ] 160 Per Trip 160
vm mwwn_ﬁ.&._o _Nmsmmm&.d_.\ Trally Tractor AP36U 335 _M\Nw\ 13149 DQEWW! [ 160 Per Trip [60
¥ 636 \w@ﬁaw._o Ranadheer Trally Tracter AP36U 335 m\b‘w\ _.\M.Nm Kerbst wfd 5 AE0Per Trip —" 30
Aﬁ &&mﬁc-_o Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 -_H.C 17:29 xﬁcmﬂosnm e 168 Per Trip 80
r\ﬂm& -Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 333 Fab. 12:06 Unw«a\ 1 160 Per Trip 160
\mub‘ H=Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335  L3%2  13:34— Debris- I 160 Per Trip 160
mo 24Feb-10 Ranadheer Tralky Tractor - AP36U 335 E&mu _@\ Debris- ] 160 Per Trip 160
64 \mﬁmn_io Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 E - 10:49- Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
‘%\ V&Amac;o Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .vew 1146 Bebris 1 160 Per Trip 160
Q‘ 25<Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 12:3 G“‘_o\ Debyis- [ 160 Per Trip 160
C I m 0 KE U
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 19/2/10 To:  25/2/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
.Nwmc “Feb-10 m.wﬂ_..\_ Matidih “53:: In Cft 30 AP29V 3119 Party Security 0
Mpo 24Feb-10 ?&ﬂ;m@: Aderrum In Cft L3060 AP29V 3119 Party Security 0
&\_. 23<Feb-10 14:63 Mallaifr _A0MM (H.C) (200CH) 260 AP3U 1099 Party Security 0
272 23:Pcb-10 1715 Mallaitr _BOMM (H.C) (200Cf) 200 AP3U 1099 Party Security -
T3 24-Feb-10 9:29-Mallaih _A6MM (H.C) (200CH) <200 AP3U 1099 Party Security 0
WMVNWE-S .w\_wO Mallgil ATMM (H.C) (200C) ~20T AP3V 1099 Party Security 0
m% 11:5+ Malaih Maerurin In Cft ;va&wwmé 3118 Party Security 0
CHECKED
Certified by: ertified by: : .
%_ \ Quality Quantity
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 PMR - Outward Report From:  19/2/10 To:  25/2/10
. No Date Time To Location Jtem Categor liem Desc ftem Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
66 20-Feb-10 10:50  Niligiri Homes %miva_ PPC Cement 50K gs 25 Bags 12632 AP5AB 3859 Anand G.Ramesh
67 22-Feb-10 15:45  Greeawood Estates (Kow Gi Nipple I 1/2"x6" 15 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
67 22-Feb-10 15:46  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gi Nipple b 124" 20 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
67 22-Feb-10 - 15:47  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gi Nipple I 1/2"x3" 20 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809 Anand Rambabu
67 22-Feb-10) 15:48  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gi Nipple 1 172"2" 20 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
67 22-Feb-10 15:49  Greenwood Fstates (Kow Gl Tee " 15 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809 Anand Rambabu
67 22-Feb-10 [5:50  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Reducer I 172"x2" ' 5 Nos. 12634 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feb-10 15:45  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Pipes 2" 10 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6802 Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feb-10 15:46  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Pipes 12" 20 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6802 Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feb-10 15:47  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Tee 1 1/2"1" . 10 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feb-10 1548  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Tee I 1/2x1 1/2 " 10 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6809  Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feb-10 15:49  Greenwood Estates (Kow G Elbow 12 . 5 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6809 Anand Rambabu
68 22-Feba10 15:50  Greenwood Estates (Kow Gl Coupling 11/2" 10 Nos. 12635 AP29T 6802 Anand Rambabu
69 25-Feb-10 17:00  Alpine Estates (Mallapur PVC SWR Multifo 4 way 40 Nos. 12636 " APOW 9465  Anand A.Suresh
: CHECKED
Cortified by: Certified by:. Quaity | Quantity
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- PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report  From: 197371

k'S

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units
_wmm\_o-moc-uo 16:30 Jjagadamba Steel Welding Rod 2 pkdss#”
Gu..w\ 19-Feb-10  16:3]1 Jagadamba Steel Grinding whecl 5 Nos.
_wmo..\ 19-Feb-1¢0  16:30 Bharat Patel Hexagonel Pavers 50mm 1350 Nos.
_woo.\ 19-Feb-10  17:00 Patel Enterprises PPC Cement 50Kgs 400 Bags
136177 19-Feb-10  17:30 Goutham Enterp Nescafe Coffee Powder tkg 5 Nos.
1361 19-Feb-10  17:31 Goutham Enterp Nescafe Tea Powder lkg 5 Nos.
GS\ 19-Feb-10  17:30 Venkataramana Xerox Paper Ad 8 28.\

- 1362 e 19-Feb-10  17:31 Venkatarammana Marker Black 6 Nos.
_umm\ [9-Feb-10  17:32 Venkataramana Stapler Pins 4 Boxes
1362 .\G‘moc-_o 17:33 Venkataramana Binder Clips Boxes 19mm 1 Boxes \
1362 \ 19-Feb-10  17:34 Venkataramana File Folders Ad 100 Nos. .\,
1362 ,.vuo-m.na-s 17:35 Venkataramana File Folders A3 100 Nos. e
1362 ° _19-Feb-10  17:36 Venkataramana CD Marker Blue 4 28.\\
_uow\ 19-Feb-10  17:30 G.Krishna Murt Colin Cleaner 500ml 10 28.\\
Ga\ 19-Feb-10  17:31 G.Krishna Murt Air Freshner 500ml 2 Nos.
1363 \\ 19-Feb-10  17:32 G.Krishna Murt Cleaning cloth - yellow 36 Zom.\
1363 .“E-moc-_o 17:33 G.Krishna Murt Acid Bottles 1itrs 24 Nos. \
1363 \ 19-Feb-10  17:35 G.Krishna Murt Coconut Brooms Big 24 Nos.
1364° - 20-Feb-10  12:00 Jagadamba Steel Welding Red 1 Boxes
_wa“ 22-Feb-10  10:00 Bhanu Mobiles Essy Recharge(Tata Walk 1 Nos.~”
1366"  22-Feb-10  11:00 Lalitha Filling St Petrol 1 Lts
Ga\ 22-Feb-10  11:00 Trinethra Super Wheel Active Detergent 5 Pkds
mwmm\ 22-Feb-10  12:00 Venkata Sai Tra MS Flat Patty 12x6 38.6 Kgs
1369 \ 22-Feb-10  12:00 Mahalaxmi Elec GI Reducer 1x3/4 6 Nos.
1370 \\ 22-Feb-10  12:00 Om Traders Acid Boitles Ttrs 2 Nos.
1371 *~ 22-Feb-10  12:00 Trinethra Super Wheel Active Detergent 4 Eam\
1372 \ 23-Feb-10  10:00 SV Power Tools Hammer Bit (Germony)  5mm I 28.\
1372° \ 23-Feb-10  10:01 SV Power Tools Hammer Bit (ordinary) Smm 1 Nos.””
1373 \. 23-Feb-10  10:02 Om Traders Redoxide 2 Lts \
1374 23-Feb-10  11:00 Jagamba Steel C Welding Rod 1 Pkds
_ud“ 23-Feb-10 [1:30 Om Traders Bombay Brooms 12 Nos.
1376~ 23-Feb-10  12:00 Mahalaxmi Elec Locks 8 Nos. \

S Feoruary, 2010 octified by: |

Project M A AN Q\G/;\
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To:

25/2/10

Brand

DC No

2505
5683
5683
2193
2193
2193
2193
2193
2193
2193
11985
11985
11983
11985
11985

055
152
936

2223
2223
937

938

CHECKED "

Quality

V. No  Del. By Received b
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
AP28W 45 Party Security
AP29T 32 Party Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99 Arvind Security
AP297T 99 Arvind Security
AP29T 99  Arvind Security
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
By Bike V.Ravi Security
By Bike V.Ravi Security
By Bike Bhasker  Security
By Rikshw Surender  Security
By Bike Surender  Security
By Bike Surender  Security
ByBike  Surender  Security
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
By Bike  Bhasker  Security
By Bike Mehaboob  Security
By Bike Bhasker  Security
Security
......... - e Pae

Quat tity
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R

“Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Upits. Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
_uqo\ 23-Feb-10  12:01 Mahalaxmi Elec Locks 25 Sqmm 8 mA“ 155 By Bike  Surender  Security
1376 . 23-Feb-10  [2:02 Mahalaxmi Elec Locks 16 s mm 13 onm. 155 By Bike  Surender  Security
137677 23-Feb-10  12:03 Mahalaxmi Elec B/ Saddles 12 \Auw 155 By Bike  Surender  Security
137777 23-Feb-10  12:00 Alpine Estates Cable Clamping tools ’ 1 \m\n.ﬁ 1812 APIOAA 9 Surender  Security
1378 - 23-Feb-i0  14:00 Sri Rama Hardw Nut bolt 2"x1/4" 4 mﬁm. By Bike  Surender  Security
_uuo\ 23-Feb-10 17:50 The Indian Hard MS Flange 100mm 6 mAmm. 1545 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
1380/ 24-Feb-10  14:00 MPIPL Out ward Gate Pass Book 1 wﬁo@ 12858 API0AK 7 Narender  Security

¥ ._uw_\ 24-Feb-10  16:00 Sri Balaji Hardw B - 40 Belt 1 Aps. 657 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
13817 24-Feb-10 16:01 Sri Balaji Hardw PVC Plain Bend 4" I ,Awm. 657 By Bike Bhasker Security
_uwm,\\\ 24-Feb-10  16:00 Local Purchase Kerosine 54ts By Bike  Mallesh Security
1383 7 24-Feb-10  16:00 Bhargavi Filling Petrot 1£Lts 82876 By Bike Mallesh Security
1384 s 25-Feb-10  12:00 Om Traders Redoxide m\ﬂa 94 By Bike  Bhasker  Seourity
1385 ~ 25-Feb-10  12:00 Om Traders Sheet Metal Screws 25x8 1 \m\ouﬁm 942 By Bike Bhasker Security
1386 25-Feb-10  £2:00 Om Traders Sheel Lock 6 \_A_om. 943 By Bike Bhasker Security
1387 \ 25-Feb-1¢  16:00 Sri Rama Hardw Nut bolt 2"x1/4" 4 xﬁom. By Bike  Surender  Security
- CHECKED
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS

26-02-10,12:27 PM

Company. |Paramount Builders From : 19-02-10
Project  iParamount Residency To: 25-02-10
_iDate 26-Feb-10
S N¢ Q.No Name Of Occupar Contractors’ Name [Rent TubelighT.V. Fan |[Music Total
1 1 |Ramachandra Manyem 40 10 . 50
2 2 |[Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65¢"
3 3 [Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 657
4 4  !Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 50”7
5 5 |Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 50
6 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 507
7 . .7  Narayana Hanumanth B 40 10 50~
| 8 7 8 iSoma Narsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 50,
9 9 Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50"
10 10 Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi .40 10 50~
11| ‘11  [Manoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50~
12 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 507"
13 13 Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 50,
14 14 |Kumar KGN Marble 40 10 50 _-
15 15 1Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50~
16 16  |Vasant Sti Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50"
17 17 Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 30
18 18 Akshay Company 0 0 0
19 19 ICrech Company 0 0 e 0
20 20 |Dhan Raj Hanumanth 40 10 < 50—
21 21 Aatma Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 o 50,
22| 22 IDilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 et iy 50~
23 23 |lanthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 - e 507
24| 24  {Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 A -—{ME( 50
25 25 |SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 KD d 50"
26 26  |Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 d Q2 30
_
Grand Total ‘
(In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty only
_ \ CHECKED
Ceytified by: "Cortified by: :
00, — D Quality Quantity
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  25/2/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade’ = 43 or PPC (497 detail recordsy T
Sum 0

¥

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade (55 detail gecords)
Sum 0 k/

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags
B T e - A ————
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC onl (56 defail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC only (755 defdt records) T T T e
Sum
Grand Total =305

Certified by: ! 39"‘“8:! by:, o CHECKED

e i ol

| g _/&‘&&/ﬂ}o\ Quality Quantity
¢
i Frofect Manager/Enon, | AdminOfficer \
I RAROLNT 301 GERS | RARAMOUNT BuILDERS | | BY: D&G\Oﬂ“’

PARAMOUNT RuILDERS

7

AINNAT » Audit
\
4 Wy X .
u ‘."",-’,‘.‘—1"!!.*.!V&s\l'“\.nm”' 4
ia -y

26 February, 2010 Page 1 of |




PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 19/2/10

Cement Reg. No  Date
A7 o 19-Feb-10
858 _AFFeb-10
B89 _19-Feb-10
G0 eb-10
.l _20<Feb-10
-8{ 20<Fch-10
563 _RLFeb-10
}4 AZ2Feb-10
}57 _A3-Feb-10
&6 ‘ _24Feb-10
e _EFeb-10

ke

,.
FYEN - RS
r f«,:!ﬁ\,f Mz &
HER 51}4"}_:;;‘_._‘._
sy

—de

26 February, 2010 T

To: 25/2/10
Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
L35 Elevation plastering  PPC only D ‘K)/Security
935 CAworks PPC only CA 2 Security
1/7'9}), Received PPC only D j(le/ Security
9:35 Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D 2~ Security
};59’ Nilgiti Homes PPC only D }?Security
_laus CellarPlastering (2nd &ly D V);/Sccurity
9; TilesFitting PPC only D Security
t):%&' Elevation plastering ~ PPC only B & Security
A0 EleVation plastering  PPC only D S Security
307 Elevation plastering  PPC only D /20’ Security
457 Eievation plastering  PPC only D /l’r Security
! CHECKED
: d . -,
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